
Sacred Heart Kid’s Choir  
2023-2024 Schedule 
• Includes all 2nd – 10th graders    

• Rehearsals will take place from 5:30-6:25pm, unless noted otherwise 

• Arrive for Masses at 8:15, unless noted otherwise 
 

 

o September 

o Wed., Sept 6 – NO REHEARSAL 

o Wed., Sept 13 – 1st Rehearsal (5:30-6:45) 

o Sun., Sep. 17-- 9:00 am Mass 

▪ Warm up @ 8:15 in church 

o Wed., Sep. 20 –Rehearsal 

o Wed., Sep. 27 – Rehearsal 

o October 

o Wed., Oct. 4 – Rehearsal  

o Sun., Oct. 8 – 9:00 am Mass 

o Wed., Oct. 11 – Rehearsal  

o Wed., Oct. 18 – NO REHEARSAL 

o Wed., Oct. 25 – Rehearsal  

o November 

o Wed., Nov. 1-  6:00 pm Mass  

▪ (All Saints Day) Holy Day FF Mass 

▪ Warm up @ 5:15 in church 

o Wed., Nov. 8 – Rehearsal  

o Wed., Nov. 15 – Rehearsal  

o Sun., Nov. 19 – Parish Concert (Time TBD) 

o Wed., Nov. 22 – NO REHEARSAL 

o Wed., Nov. 29 – Rehearsal  

o December 

o Wed., Dec. 6 – Rehearsal  

o Wed., Dec. 13 – Rehearsal  

o Sun., Dec. 17 – Christmas Caroling Party? 

o Wed., Dec. 20 – Rehearsal (5:30-6:45)  

o Mon., Dec. 25 – 10:00 am Mass (arrive at 9:15) 

▪ Christmas Day  

o Wed., Dec. 27 – NO REHEARSAL 

 

 

 

o January 

o Wed., Jan. 3– Rehearsal  

o Sun., Jan. 7 – 9:00 am Mass 

o Wed., Jan. 10 – Rehearsal 

o Wed., Jan. 17 – Rehearsal 

o Wed., Jan. 24 – Rehearsal 

 

o February 

o Wed., Feb. 7 – Rehearsal 

o Wed., Feb. 14 – 6:30 pm Mass (arrive at 5:45) 

▪ Ash Wednesday 

o Wed., Feb. 21– Rehearsal 

o Sun., Feb. 25– 9:00 am Mass 

o Wed., Feb. 28– Rehearsal 

 

o March 

o Wed., Mar. 6 – Rehearsal  

▪ CCS Spring Break 

o Wed., Mar. 13 – Rehearsal 

o Wed., Mar. 20 – Rehearsal 

o Sun., Mar. 24 – 9:00 am Mass (arrive at 8:00) 

▪ Palm Sunday 

o Wed., Mar. 27 – Rehearsal  

o Sun., Mar. 31 – Easter Sunday 10:00 am 

▪ Arrive by 9:15 am 

 

o April 

o Wed., Apr. 3 – NO REHEARSAL 

o Wed., Apr. 10 – Rehearsal 

o Wed., Apr. 17 – Rehearsal 

o Sun., Apr. 21– 9:00 am Mass 

o Choir party! Date & details to come. . .  


